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Issuer Moberg Pharma AB (publ)

Holder

Ostersjostiftelsen

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Group total holdings

Published
20/05/2022 09:14

cuose ornr

. Borsinformation

Ordinary shares SE0013121340

4,405,943
4,405,943

Other
14/04/2022
10 %

10 %

5,471,825
5,471,825
0

11.72171 %
11.72171 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

11.72171 %

11.72171 %

Number of underlying
shares:

5,471,825

5,471,825
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